   Specifications
 G
en
er
al
 F
ea
tu
re
s
Model Number
Range Hood
VEINS(34,46)GSS
  Size 36“ &, 48”
  Type Electric
  Color Stainless Steel
  Control Buttons Stainless Steel
  Fan Speeds 4
  Lights 2 LED
  Max CFM  -  34” 600
  Max CFM 1,200
  Noise Level – Sones 34” 3 – 28
  Noise Level – Sones 46” 4 – 35
  Venting 6” Top Vented
  Power Requirements 120 Volt 60Hz.  15 Amp
D
im
en
si
o
n
s   Overall
  Width (in) 33 ¹⁵⁄₁₆”, 45 ¹⁵⁄₁₆”
  Height 14” to top of vent
  Depth (in 19 ”
  Weight 38, 50 lbs.
Stainless Steel
 Range Hood Insert
Designer Series
Made in ITALY
 FEATURES
®
• Premium domestic range hood
• Stainless-steel construction
• Welded seams
• Hand-finished edges
• Heavy-duty blower
• Backlit control - 4 speeds
• Stainless steel baffle anti-grease filters
dishwasher safe
• Magnetic grease collector
• Time delay shut-off
• Light indicator for grease filter maintenance
• Light indicator for charcoal filter replacement
• Convertible (external venting or recirculating)
• Easy installation system
VEINS34GSS – 34”
VEINS46GSS – 46”
Available in 2 Sizes